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56% OFF





 
              Microchip Tech SY100ELT23ZG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                2 2 SOIC-8  Translators / Level Shifters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  95
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 2.3395
                       
                        $5.3169
                      	$ 2.34
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 2.0441
                       
                        $4.6455
                      	$ 20.44
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 1.8677
                       
                        $4.2446
                      	$ 56.03
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 1.6899
                       
                        $3.8405
                      	$ 168.99
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 1.6080
                       
                        $3.6544
                      	$ 804.00
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 1.5708
                       
                        $3.57
                      	$ 1570.80



 
              In Stock: 83
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  